
Tid i mål Rävar Total tid

YL

11 Hansen, Anette DEN OZ1BCC *347147 YL 14:00

15 Heimdal, Frøydis NOR LA1YM *347207 YL 14:15

22 Garpestad, Karin NOR LA8UW *347263 YL 14:20

16 Ring, Laila NOR LA6VEA *347213 YL 14:35

SEN

4 Lehtosaari, Keijo FIN - *347103 SEN 14:05

26 Melin, Håkan SWE - 352289 SEN 14:20

OLD

25 Palmquist, Jan SWE SM5FUG 207583 OLD 14:00

3 Lehtosaari, Kimmo FIN OH2JKU *347085 OLD 14:10

12 Sletvold, Jon NOR LA9NGA *347159 OLD 14:25

8 Agrell, Erik SWE - 400022 OLD 14:35

3,5 MHz



Tid i mål Rävar Total tid

VET

9 Nilsson, Olle SWE SM0KON 411421 VET 14:00

21 Garpestad, Ole NOR LA2RR *347232 VET 14:00

19 Paal, Andras SWE - 2006753 VET 14:05

17 Edvardsen, Rolf NOR - *347225 VET 14:05

14 Heimdal, Knut NOR LA6XI *347182 VET 14:10

24 Svensson, Rolf SWE SM5DIY *347299 VET 14:10

2 Svensson, Gunnar SWE SM06689 411417 VET 14:15

13 Jensen, Arne DEN OZ9VA 245020 VET 14:15

1 Lenander, Bo SWE SM5CJW 202287 VET 14:20

6 Ringdal, Gunnar NOR LA1HRA *347119 VET 14:20

20 Nordwaeger, PA SWE SM0BGU 239769 VET 14:25

10 Hansen, Villy DEN OZ6KH *347142 VET 14:25

18 Kaster, Peter DEN OZ4QX *347230 VET 14:30

7 Zettervall, Leif SWE SM5EZM 411422 VET 14:30

5 Lehtosaari, Juhani FIN OH2MD *347114 VET 14:35

23 Larsen, Ivar DEN OZ4UR *347280 VET 14:35

3,5 MHz



Tid i mål Rävar Total tid

YL

16 Ring, Laila NOR LA6VEA *347213 YL 09:30

11 Hansen, Anette DEN OZ1BCC *347147 YL 09:35

15 Heimdal, Frøydis NOR LA1YM *347207 YL 09:55

22 Garpestad, Karin NOR LA8UW *347263 YL 10:05

SEN

26 Melin, Håkan SWE - 352289 SEN 09:45

4 Lehtosaari, Keijo FIN - *347103 SEN 10:05

OLD

8 Agrell, Erik SWE - 400022 OLD 09:30

3 Lehtosaari, Kimmo FIN OH2JKU *347085 OLD 09:35

12 Sletvold, Jon NOR LA9NGA *347159 OLD 09:50

25 Palmquist, Jan SWE SM5FUG 207583 OLD 10:05

144 MHz



Tid i mål Rävar Total tid

VET

14 Heimdal, Knut NOR LA6XI *347182 VET 09:30

13 Jensen, Arne DEN OZ9VA 245020 VET 09:30

1 Lenander, Bo SWE SM5CJW 202287 VET 09:35

23 Larsen, Ivar DEN OZ4UR *347280 VET 09:35

5 Lehtosaari, Juhani FIN OH2MD *347114 VET 09:40

9 Nilsson, Olle SWE SM0KON 411421 VET 09:40

7 Zettervall, Leif SWE SM5EZM 411422 VET 09:45

18 Kaster, Peter DEN OZ4QX *347230 VET 09:45

17 Edvardsen, Rolf NOR - *347225 VET 09:50

2 Svensson, Gunnar SWE SM06689 411417 VET 09:50

10 Hansen, Villy DEN OZ6KH *347142 VET 09:55

20 Nordwaeger, PA SWE SM0BGU 239769 VET 09:55

21 Garpestad, Ole NOR LA2RR *347232 VET 10:00

19 Paal, Andras SWE - 2006753 VET 10:00

6 Ringdal, Gunnar NOR LA1HRA *347119 VET 10:05

24 Svensson, Rolf SWE SM5DIY *347299 VET 10:05

144 MHz


